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4.3.2: Student -Computer ratio (Data for the latest completed 
academic year) 

4.3.2.1: Number of computers available for student's usage 
during the latest completed academic year 



fz, a l44 t 008-09 

4.3.2 INDEX 
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1. Student Computer Ratio. 

S:9314618091 

2. Detail of available computers for students use 
3. Computer bill copy. 

4. Stock Register (Computer Lab). 
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Student Computer Ratio 
This solemnly declares that HEl has 22 computers for the use of 

students in computer Lab including Geography Laboratory & library. For the academic Year 2022-23 the student-computer ratio of HEI is as 
under: 

Students 
80 

HArSA: 931461 8091 

Computer 
22 

Ratio 

3.64 

) . 



S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

LOCATION 

COMP.LAB 
COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 
COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 
COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

COMP.LAB 

GEO.LAB 
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Detail of Computer with Configuration 

REMARK 

(USED BY) 
STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 
STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 
STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 10PRO 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 
STUDENTS 

STUDENTS 

FACULTY & 

STUDENTS 

WINDOw 

STUDENTS 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 
10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 

10PRO 
7 

7 

10PRO 
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TYPE 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

6405 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

640S 

320S 

HIST: 931461 8091 

320S 

640S 

PROCESSOR 

Intel core 
Intel core 

Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 

Intel core 

Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 

Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 

Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 
Intel core 

Intel core 

Intel core 

GEN 

15 

i5 

i5 

i5 

i5 

i5 

i5 

i5 

i5 

¡5 

i5 

i5 

i5 

P4 

P4 

i5 

RAM 

8GB 
8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

8GB 

4GB 

4GB 

8GB 



NOBLEm 
M/s. 
S.No. 16 

Deals in : New& Used Computer & Accessories 

s.No. Particulars 

Link Road, Bagru (Jaipur) 

Terms & Conditions 

(The Institute to be Royal) 

\AS Sembed intel Qty. 

(M) 9772243066 
(M) 9828111449 

" Goods o0ce sold will not taken back at any condition. 

Warranty on Company only. No Waranty on old parts, 

Cuhia to iaipur Jurisdiction only 

Date 

Rate Amount 

TOTALSTe 

CAr Nnble lnstitute 



INVOICE 

Livo Host 

1/391 
laipur, RAJASTHAN, 302039 

Mobile 8562092 359 

Sector 1 Road, Ja pur 

Involce #: INV-12 

Customer Details: 

5 

angarh Ajmer 

7 

Swami Vivekananda Mahila College Roop-

# 

3 

2 LCD 19inch 

Item 

CPU i5 8 Geri & 8GB Ram & 256GB SSD 

Dell Keyboard Mouse 

Power Cable 

VGA Cable 

6 Lan Installation Charges 

Tenda 8 Port Switch 

Involce Date: 01 Nov 2023 

Total Items / Qty : 7 81.000 

Rate/ Item 

15,300.00 
2,300.00 

300.00 

Swpels Simple Inyoicing. Billing and Payments| Visit getswipe.in 
age1|1 This is a digitally signed document. 

60.00 

80.00 

250.00 

700.00 

Due Date: 01 Nov 2023 

Qty 
10 

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

10 

20 

Total 

10 

10 

20 

1 

Amount 

1,53,000.00 
23,000.00 
3,000.00 
1,200.00 

800.00 

5,000.00 

Total amount (in words): INR One Lakh, Eighty-Six Thousand, Seven Hundred Rupees Only. Amount Payable: 

700.00 

1,86,700.00 
1,86,700.00 

For Livo Host 

Authorized Signatory 

Powered By 

swipe A Busiss tare tenslen ee 
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FOLIO ACCOUNT HEAD 

Rainbow 
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LED 
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pate 

Name of Article 

STOCK REGISTER 

PARTICULARS 

I3 Boasd c) 

I3 Boal 

Bill No. Receipt| Issue Balance Remark 

7% 



Date 

faf 

KPDRainbou 

(2 STOCK REGISTER 
LED Name of Article 

PARTICULARS 
faaru 

LED () 

Bill No. Receipt| Issue Balance 
rGrs . 

3o5 7 



Date 

KPRiabs 

STOCK REGISTER 
Name of Article 

PARTICULARS 
faaru 

UPS) 

C3 

Bill No. Receipt Issue Balance Remarks 



Date 
fafa 

04 

Name of Article 

STOCK REGISTER 

PARTICULARS 
fauru 

PRTNTER 

Bill No. Receipt Issue Bala: 
3057 



Date 

323 

123 

STOCK REGISTER 
Name of Article 

PARTICULARS 

Comfute 

Assembed INTEL 
Comute9s (lo) 

Comfute Cro ) 
ComAuteso) 

Bill No. Receipt| Issue Balance Remark 

)96 

NV-)30 
T 

18 

to 
23 

NV-)213 

C5 

, 90194 



Date 
fafa 

C6 r 

2755| 

KPD Ratnbos 

Name of Article 

STOCK REGISTER 
BSNL Tele Phche ce RI 

PARTICULARS Bill No. Receipt Issue Balance 

53|BsNL TelePhone auiseN-813 243|2lss/ 3 
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